NR

11
16
10

Mannschaft

1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Die Tornados 2

ISPA Fauststadtbuben
Reizende Jungs

SJK Forellen Asse
Schwabenoffensive
Team Genesis
Lucky Loser

Die Tornados 1

Die Tornados 3
Millennium/skatspielen.de
SCD Eschborn e.V.

Minicar + Goldstadtasse PF
Die Rauber aus der Pfalz
1. SSC Geislingen e.V.

Seite: 1/1 21.01.2017 15:04

Ergebnis
6438
6181
5243
4977

5658
5551
5357
4977

6347
5678
5249
4851

5802
5674
3927

Punkte Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2016/17 1.Bundesliga
Serie: 10

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4



