

# Punkte Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2016/17 1.Bundesliga

## Serie: 10

NR	Mannschaft	Ergebnis	Punkte
5	1. SSV München e.V.	6438	6:0
11	Die Tornados 2	6181	4:2
16	ISPA Fauststadtbuben	5243	2:4
10	Reizende Jungs	4977	0:6
4	SJK Forellen Asse	5658	6:0
14	Schwabenoffensive	5551	4:2
1	Team Genesis	5357	2:4
7	Lucky Loser	4977	0:6
3	Die Tornados 1	6347	6:0
13	Die Tornados 3	5678	4:2
2	Millennium/skatspielen.de	5249	2:4
8	SCD Eschborn e.V.	4851	0:6
9	Minicar + Goldstadtasse PF	5802	6:0
15	Die Räuber aus der Pfalz	5674	4:2
12	1. SSC Geislingen e.V.	3927	2:4